
RAIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

RIL/SEs/DSC/2021 September 6, 2021

The General Manager
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalai Street, Fort
Mumbai-400 001

The Manager
Listing Department
The National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra East
Mumbai-400 051

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Rain Industries Limited - Intimation of Loss of Share Certificates.
Ref: Scrip Code: 500339 (BSE) and Scrip code : RAIN (NSE).

With reference to the above stated subject, we bring to your kind notice that we have received the letters
from the following shareholders informing about the loss of share certificates and also requested for issue
of duplicate share certificates:

s
No

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Regd. Folio
No.

RCM024961
RCM029344
RCM006537
RCM030466
RCM012093
RCM101507
RCM019609
RCM024308

Name of the Shareholder

Kapur Singh
V K Rajagopalan
Kumar H P
P Kirthi Krishna
Salim S Gandhi
Mangala Subhash Desai
Yogesh Chand Agarwal
Vinaben J Shah

Certificate
No

1419
9718
4608
7770

12815
6587
2514
3253

Distinctive Nos

From

54421651
62075786
57038991
59715476
70358551
58635091
55193111
55681716

To

54422150
62076285
57039490
59725475
70359550
58635230
55193610
55682715

No. of
Equity
Shares

500
500
500

10000
1000

140
500

1000

KFin Technologies Private Limited, Registrar and share transfer agents have recorded the stop transfer
against the shares referred to above.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
for Rain Industries Limited

S. Venkat Ramana Reddy
Company Secretary

Regd. Office: Rain Center
34, Srinagar Colony
Hyderabad 500073
Telangana, India

Phone: +91 (40) 40401234
Fax: +91 (40) 40401214

Email: secretarial@rain-industries.com
Website: www.rain-industries.com
CIN: L26942TG1974PLC001693


