

RIL/SEs/DSC/2021

September 6, 2021

Phone: +91 (40) 40401234 Fax: +91 (40) 40401214

Email: secretarial@rain-industries.com

Website: www.rain-industries.com CIN: L26942TG1974PLC001693

The General Manager

Department of Corporate Services

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street, Fort

Mumbai-400 001

The Manager

Listing Department

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Bandra Kurla Complex

Bandra East

Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Rain Industries Limited - Intimation of Loss of Share Certificates.

Ref: Scrip Code: 500339 (BSE) and Scrip code: RAIN (NSE).

With reference to the above stated subject, we bring to your kind notice that we have received the letters from the following shareholders informing about the loss of share certificates and also requested for issue of duplicate share certificates:

S	Dood Folio		Certificate	Distinctive Nos		No. of
No	Regd. Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	No	From	То	Equity
	NO.		NO	FIOIII	10	Shares
1	RCM024961	Kapur Singh	1419	54421651	54422150	500
2	RCM029344	V K Rajagopalan	9718	62075786	62076285	500
3	RCM006537	Kumar H P	4608	57038991	57039490	500
4	RCM030466	P Kirthi Krishna	7770	59715476	59725475	10000
5	RCM012093	Salim S Gandhi	12815	70358551	70359550	1000
6	RCM101507	Mangala Subhash Desai	6587	58635091	58635230	140
7	RCM019609	Yogesh Chand Agarwal	2514	55193111	55193610	500
8	RCM024308	Vinaben J Shah	3253	55681716	55682715	1000

KFin Technologies Private Limited, Registrar and share transfer agents have recorded the stop transfer against the shares referred to above.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

for Rain Industries Limited

S. Venkat Ramana Reddy

Company Secretary